Partner Opportunity: TRFR20251121008
Page 1 of 3
Profile TRFR20251121008
Exported: 28 November 2025
Production line of pyramid and/or mousline tea bag & envelope
bag packaging machine
Summary
Technology request TRFR20251121008France
PUBLISHED
Enrico FRANZIN
Profile type Company's country POD reference
Profile status Type of partnership Targeted countries
Contact Person Last update
Commercial agreement with
technical assistance
Term of validity
• World
21 Nov 2025
21 Nov 2026
21 Nov 2025
General Information
French company specialised in tea herbals and coffee production is looking for a production line of pyramid and/or
mousline tea bag & envelope bag packaging machine
A French company specialised in tea herbals and coffee production is looking for a production line of pyramid and/or
mousline tea bag & envelope bag packaging machine in a very short delay (investment foreseen as soon as
possible). The company is open to innovative machines.
Short summary
Full description
Partner Opportunity: TRFR20251121008
Page 2 of 3
Profile TRFR20251121008
Exported: 28 November 2025
Advantages and innovations
Stage of development Sustainable Development goals
Already on the market
• Goal 12: Responsible Consumption and
Production
Technical specification or expertise sought
Technical characteristics required:
Bags measurement range : 1-10 g
Packaging speed : 34-45 bags/min
Packing size :
Inner bag : 120 mm - outer bag ≥80*90 mm
Inner bag : 140 mm - outer bag ≥80*100 mm
Inner bag : 160 mm - outer bag ≥80*110 mm
IPR Status
IPR Notes
Partner Sought
Machine manufacturer
Expected role of the partner
Commercial agreement with technical
assistance
• Other
Type of partnership Type and size of the partner
Partner Opportunity: TRFR20251121008
Page 3 of 3
Profile TRFR20251121008
Exported: 28 November 2025
Dissemination
Technology keywords
• 08001003 - Food Packaging / Handling • 07003003 - Soft drinks and bottling plants
Market keywords
Sector groups involvedTargeted countries
• World